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Bergen Community College 

Staff Senate Meeting Agenda 

November 17, 2016 

 

2016-2017 Staff Senate Goal: 

Serve as the voice of Bergen Community College staff  

and offer a platform for staff to discuss issues pertaining to the college. 

 

Agenda Item Time 

Allocation 

I Open Discussion – welcome new members and goals for 2016-17 

 Thank You! 

 What’s the word on the street? 

 What can we do about…? 

o Moves 

o New Staff 

30 minutes 

II Attendance (Secretary – Marissa Drukker) 

Approval of Minutes – October 20, 2016 

2 minutes 

III Committee Reports (please submit your written report to Marissa Drukker)  

  a. Staff Senate Executive Team   

  President – Jaymee Griffin: 

 Appointments: Vice President & Parliamentarian 

 Team Chairs: Casual Monday & Staff Senate Awards 

 Additional Meeting Dates: 

o Thursday, December 15, 2016, 2-3PM: Constitution 

o Thursday, January 19, 2017, 2-3PM: Casual Monday 

& Membership 

 Vice President – TBD: 

 Parliamentarian – TBD: 

10 minutes 

  b. Public Relations  – Catherine Krostek 2 minute 

  c. Staff Growth and Professional Development – (Chair vacant 10/23) 

 Casual Monday 

 Staff Senate Picnic 

10 minutes 

  d. Community Member Engagement/Member Recognition – Barbara Bliss 

 Coffee & Conversation (Tracy Miceli) 

 Staff Senate Awards 

 New Staff Engagement? 

1 minute 

  e. Other Reports   

IV Announcements  

 a. Meeting Dates: 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Thursday, December 15, 2016* - Constitution  

Thursday, January 19, 2017* - Casual Monday & Membership 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 

Thursday, March 23, 2017- 3rd Annual Casual Monday 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 

Thursday, July 20, 2017- 3rd Annual Staff Senate Picnic 

 

Please save these dates on your calendar.  

*Special Meetings Added 

 

 


